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Schützenveteranen-Verband Höfe

RANGLISTE

Veteranenstich

RANG Name Vorname Geb Waffe Result Korrektur Eff.Resultat

1 Ott Arthur 1949 FW 79 3.160 75.840

2 Bachmann Karl 1936 Kar 75 0.000 75.000

3 Wyler Hanspeter 1948 FW 78 3.120 74.880

4 Seeholzer Arthur 1944 Kar 73 0.000 73.000

5 Sigrist Paul 1952 Kar 73 0.000 73.000

6 Dubach Urs 1952 Stgw 57.03 75 2.250 72.750

7 Schober Hanspeter 1954 FW 75 3.000 72.000

8 Steinegger Josef 1962 Kar 71 0.000 71.000

9 Flühler Georges 1944 Stgw 57.03 73 2.190 70.810

10 Ebnöther Peter 1957 Stgw 57.03 73 2.190 70.810

11 Schuler Walter 1961 Stgw 57.03 73 2.190 70.810

12 Schuler René 1951 FW 73 2.920 70.080

13 Ryf Rudolf 1954 Stgw. 57 71 1.420 69.580

14 Salvador Kurt 1955 Kar 69 0.000 69.000

15 Akeret Walter 1945 Stgw 57.03 71 2.130 68.870

16 Sturzenegger Kurt 1937 Stgw. 57 70 1.400 68.600

17 Blättler Renata 1955 Stgw 90 68 0.000 68.000

18 Lienert Josef 1954 Stgw 90 68 0.000 68.000

19 Walder Rudolf 1950 Kar 68 0.000 68.000

20 Müller Hans 1947 Stgw 90 65 0.000 65.000

21 Strickler Julius 1955 Stgw. 57 66 1.320 64.680

22 Flühler Beat 1955 Stgw 90 63 0.000 63.000

23 Moser Hermann 1948 Stgw 90 60 0.000 60.000



 

 



Schützenveteranen-Verband Höfe

RANGLISTE

Glücksstich

RANG Name Vorname Geb Waffe Result

1 Steinegger Josef 1962 Kar 190

2 Ott Arthur 1949 FW 190

3 Dubach Urs 1952 Stgw 57.03 187

4 Wyler Hanspeter 1948 FW 186

5 Schober Hanspeter 1954 FW 185

6 Strickler Julius 1955 Stgw. 57 180

7 Sturzenegger Kurt 1937 Stgw. 57 179

8 Akeret Walter 1945 Stgw 57.03 177

9 Schuler Walter 1961 Stgw 57.03 177

10 Flühler Beat 1955 Stgw 90 174

11 Ebnöther Peter 1957 Stgw 57.03 173

12 Flühler Georges 1944 Stgw 57.03 172

13 Schuler René 1951 FW 171

14 Blättler Renata 1955 Stgw 90 169

15 Seeholzer Arthur 1944 Kar 163

16 Ryf Rudolf 1954 Stgw. 57 160

17 Sigrist Paul 1952 Kar 155

18 Moser Hermann 1948 Stgw 90 151

19 Salvador Kurt 1955 Kar 145

20 Bachmann Karl 1936 Kar 144

21 Müller Hans 1947 Stgw 90 140

22 Walder Rudolf 1950 Kar 134

23 Lienert Josef 1954 Stgw 90 127



 

 
 

 
 



Schützenveteranen-Verband Höfe

RANGLISTE

Tageskonkurrenz

RANG Name Vorname Geb Waffe Veteran korr. Glücksstich Glück 10% Result

1 Ott Arthur 1949 FW 75.840 190.000 19.000 94.840

2 Wyler Hanspeter 1948 FW 74.880 186.000 18.600 93.480

3 Dubach Urs 1952 Stgw 57.03 72.750 187.000 18.700 91.450

4 Schober Hanspeter 1954 FW 72.000 185.000 18.500 90.500

5 Steinegger Josef 1962 Kar 71.000 190.000 19.000 90.000

6 Bachmann Karl 1936 Kar 75.000 144.000 14.400 89.400

7 Seeholzer Arthur 1944 Kar 73.000 163.000 16.300 89.300

8 Schuler Walter 1961 Stgw 57.03 70.810 177.000 17.700 88.510

9 Sigrist Paul 1952 Kar 73.000 155.000 15.500 88.500

10 Ebnöther Peter 1957 Stgw 57.03 70.810 173.000 17.300 88.110

11 Flühler Georges 1944 Stgw 57.03 70.810 172.000 17.200 88.010

12 Schuler René 1951 FW 70.080 171.000 17.100 87.180

13 Akeret Walter 1945 Stgw 57.03 68.870 177.000 17.700 86.570

14 Sturzenegger Kurt 1937 Stgw. 57 68.600 179.000 17.900 86.500

15 Ryf Rudolf 1954 Stgw. 57 69.580 160.000 16.000 85.580

16 Blättler Renata 1955 Stgw 90 68.000 169.000 16.900 84.900

17 Salvador Kurt 1955 Kar 69.000 145.000 14.500 83.500

18 Strickler Julius 1955 Stgw. 57 64.680 180.000 18.000 82.680

19 Walder Rudolf 1950 Kar 68.000 134.000 13.400 81.400

20 Lienert Josef 1954 Stgw 90 68.000 127.000 12.700 80.700

21 Flühler Beat 1955 Stgw 90 63.000 174.000 17.400 80.400

22 Müller Hans 1947 Stgw 90 65.000 140.000 14.000 79.000

23 Moser Hermann 1948 Stgw 90 60.000 151.000 15.100 75.100
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